Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 05/30/2022     1 of 7
FEATURES
•  Integrated J-Box for direct wire eliminates
recessed can

• Hotels
• Office buildings
• Residential
•  Input Voltage - 120-277 VAC or
120-347 VAC
•  Rebate Eligible - Yes, ENERGY STAR
listed, Contact for details
•  Warranty - 10 Years or 50,000 Hours
Non-Prorated
PART NUMBER WATTAGE TYPE LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-TKO-20W-4DL-IC 10W / 15W / 20W IC 800 / 1170 / 1500 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-40W-4DL-NIC  27W / 34W / 40W Non-IC 2430 / 2890 / 3200 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-20W-6DL-IC 10W / 15W / 20W IC 800 / 1170 / 1500 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-40W-6DL-NIC  27W / 34W / 40W Non-IC 2430 / 2890 / 3200 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-20W-8DL-IC 10W / 15W / 20W IC 800 / 1170 / 1500 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-40W-8DL-NIC  27W / 34W / 40W Non-IC 2430 / 2890 / 3200 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-20W-10DL-IC 10W / 15W / 20W IC 800 / 1170 / 1500 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ECO-TKO-40W-10DL-NIC  27W / 34W / 40W Non-IC 2430 / 2890 / 3200 120-277VAC or
120-347VAC 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 1 YES
ORBITAL SPLIT RECESSED J-BOX DOWN LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED Type Lumileds